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ICIassic TT 2017

Heat 08- Nasjonal + Classic Superbike

Nasjonal + Classic Superbike - FP 3

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 17:59:49

Valerbanen 2,262 km
09.06.2017 18:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:16.153 +2.179 18:07:49.808
6 1:18.619 +4.645 18:09:08.427
7 18:10:22.401

(74) Stefan Teurnberg
1 18:01:13.056
2 1:22.379 +8.269 18:02:35.435
3 1:17.648 +3.538 18:03:53.083
4 1:16.520 +2.410 18:05:09.603
5 18:06:23.713
6 1:20.923 +6.813 18:07:44.636
7 1:24.118 +10.008 18:09:08.754

2 1:20.936
3 1:17.567
4 1:16.609
5
6

4.993
1:16.170

(89) Steffen Leikvold

18:02:53.243
+5.943 18:04:14.179
+2.574 18:05:31.746
+1.616 18:06:48.355
18:08:03.348
+1.177 18:09:19.518

1

18:02:44.732

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(4.) Rainer Korneliussen
1 18:00:55.902
2 1:08.037 +2.883 18:02:03.939
3 1:07.509 +2.355 18:03:11.448
4 1:08.337 +3.183 18:04:19.785
5 1:06.846 +1.692 18:05:26.631
6 1:07.696 +2.542 18:06:34.327
7 1:07.796 +2.642 18:07:42.123
8 18:08:47.277
9 1:06.920 +1.766 18:09:54.197
(15) Amund Granli
1 18:04:47.122
2 1:08.246 +2.218 18:05:55.368
3 1:06.130 +0.102 18:07:01.498
4 18:08:07.526
5 1:08.225 +2.197 18:09:15.751
6 1:08.175 +2.147 18:10:23.926
(99) Max Eriksson
1 18:01:49.246
2 1:11.590 +4.835 18:03:00.836
3 1:10.492 +3.737 18:04:11.328
4 1:08.461 +1.706 18:05:19.789
5 1:09.510 +2.755 18:06:29.299
6 18:07:36.054
7 1:07.528 +0.773 18:08:43.582
8 1:07.524 +0.769 18:09:51.106
(198) Roar Stenberg
1 18:01:59.870
2 1:10.764 +3.562 18:03:10.634
3 1:08.835 +1.633 18:04:19.469
4 1:09.951 +2.749 18:05:29.420
5 1:07.577 +0.375 18:06:36.997
6 1:09.785 +2.583 18:07:46.782
7 18:08:53.984
8 1:09.613 +2.411 18:10:03.597
(7) Lars Kim Jensen
1 18:01:41.188
2 1:11.775 +4.370 18:02:52.963
3 1:08.621 +1.216 18:04:01.584
4 1:10.302 +2.897 18:05:11.886
5 1:09.019 +1.614 18:06:20.905
6 1:08.030 +0.625 18:07:28.935
7 18:08:36.340
8 1:08.894 +1.489 18:09:45.234
(92) Peter Bergman
1 18:00:52.374
2 1:11.596 +3.315 18:02:03.970
3 1:10.437 +2.156 18:03:14.407
4 1:09.553 +1.272 18:04:23.960
5 1:09.793 +1.512 18:05:33.753
6 1:10.388 +2.107 18:06:44.141
7 1:11.008 +2.727 18:07:55.149
8 1:10.581 +2.300 18:09:05.730
9 18:10:14.011
(40) Tor Henning Molstad
1 18:03:59.632
2 1:12.262 +3.944 18:05:11.894
3 1:09.873 +1.555 18:06:21.767
4 1:08.651 +0.333 18:07:30.418

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 18:08:38.736
6 1:08.979 +0.661 18:09:47.715
(66) Erik Kjuus
1 18:02:15.822
2 1:17.914 +8.881 18:03:33.736
3 1:13.052 +4.019 18:04:46.788
4 1:11.782 +2.749 18:05:58.570
5 1:10.340 +1.307 18:07:08.910
6 1:10.306 +1.273 18:08:19.216
7 RN 18:09:28.249
(7.) Claes Gruvald
1 18:02:03.168
2 1:16.241 +6.131 18:03:19.409
3 1:14.335 +4.225 18:04:33.744
4 1:12.817 +2.707 18:05:46.561
5 1:13.951 +3.841 18:07:00.512
6 18:08:10.622
7 1:11.555 +1.445 18:09:22.177
@7)
1 18:04:27.178
2 1:12.413 +1.940 18:05:39.591
3 18:06:50.064
4 1:13.942 +3.469 18:08:04.006
5 1:12.364 +1.891 18:09:16.370
(70.) Tore Stene
1 18:01:45.315
2 1:13.561 +2.645 18:02:58.876
Kl 1:10.916 | 18:04:09.792
4 1:12.405 +1.489 18:05:22.197
(60) Mats Winberg
1 18:01:11.060
2 1:16.931 +5.697 18:02:27.991
3 1:13.437 +2.203 18:03:41.428
4 1:12.053 +0.819 18:04:53.481
5 1:11.629 +0.395 18:06:05.110
6 18:07:16.344
7 1:11.738 +0.504 18:08:28.082
8 1:11.741 +0.507 18:09:39.823
(68) Sven Sjoberg
1 18:01:32.382
2 1:20.583 +8.905 18:02:52.965
3 1:14.245 +2.567 18:04:07.210
4 1:14.023 +2.345 18:05:21.233
5 1:13.091 +1.413 18:06:34.324
6 1:14.540 +2.862 18:07:48.864
7 1:12.436 +0.758 18:09:01.300
8 18:10:12.978
(140) Rolf Holmlund
1 18:02:34.186
2 1:13.615 +0.336 18:03:47.801
3 18:05:01.080
4 1:14.912 +1.633 18:06:15.992
5 1:14.328 +1.049 18:07:30.320
(77) Frank Ranes
1 18:02:43.591
2 1:17.201 +3.227 18:04:00.792
3 1:17.210 +3.236 18:05:18.002
4 1:15.653 +1.679 18:06:33.655

2 1:21.554 +5.999 18:04:06.286
3 1:17.639 +2.084 18:05:23.925
4 1:16.491 +0.936 18:06:40.416
5 18:07:55.971
(4) Dennis Karlsson
1 18:01:19.799
2 1:20.998 +4.762 18:02:40.797
3 1:17.542 +1.306 18:03:58.339
4 1:17.923 +1.687 18:05:16.262
5 1:16.510 +0.274 18:06:32.772
6 18:07:49.008
(65) Leif Hederstrom
18:01:12.460
2 1:22.248 +5.742 18:02:34.708
3 1:18.068 +1.562 18:03:52.776
4 1:19.261 +2.755 18:05:12.037
5 1:17.729 +1.223 18:06:29.766
6 1:18.151 +1.645 18:07:47.917
7 1:19.751 +3.245 18:09:07.668
8 18:10:24.174
(86) Andreas Hansen
1 18:02:43.026
2 1:26.620 +9.510 18:04:09.646
3 1:20.061 +2.951 18:05:29.707
4 1:19.795 +2.685 18:06:49.502
5 1:18.127 +1.017 18:08:07.629
6 18:09:24.739
(64) Herman Fritzee Madsen
1 18:01:30.743
2 1:29.444 +9.085 18:03:00.187
3 1:24.560 +4.201 18:04:24.747
4 1:21.341 +0.982 18:05:46.088
5 1:21.247 +0.888 18:07:07.335
6 18:08:27.694
7 1:20.442 +0.083 18:09:48.136

(93) Lennart Halme

1
2 1:27.489

18:01:31.789
+4.686 18:02:59.278

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no

Jury President: Kjetil Bredesen

Race Director: Benjamin Holger Storsveen

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests.

Printed: 09.06.2017 18:16:44
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ICIassic TT 2017

Heat 08- Nasjonal + Classic Superbike
Nasjonal + Classic Superbike - FP 3
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 17:59:49

Valerbanen 2,262 km
09.06.2017 18:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

3 1:23.275 +0.472 18:04:22.553

4 1:23.252 +0.449 18:05:45.805

5 1:23.486 +0.683 18:07:09.291

6 18:08:32.094

7 1:23.152 +0.349 18:09:55.246
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits

Jury President: Kjetil Bredesen

Race Director: Benjamin Holger Storsveen

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests.
Printed: 09.06.2017 18:16:44
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